L’ AusCycling Queensland 2024
AUSCYCLING Junior Track Championships

Date: 1-3 December 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Event 61: JW17 Team Pursuit Final

12 Laps - Result
1. Balmoral CC 3:50.181
16 Ava ROBBINS (Balmoral CC)
41 Sienna MONTEITH (Balmoral CC)
42 Megan MOORE (Balmoral CC)
43 Tsabella POTTS (Balmoral CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.731 23.731 (1)
Lap 2 18.645 42.376 (1)
Lap 3 18.597 1:00.973 (1)
Lap 4 17.936 1:18.910 (1)
Lap 5 18.494 1:37.404 (1)
Lap 6 19.221 1:56.626 (1)
Lap 7 19.123 2:15.749 (1)
Lap 8 18.977 2:34.726 (1)
Lap 9 18.524 2:53.250 (1)
Lap 10 18.934 3:12.185 (1)
Lap 11 19.175 3:31.360 (1)
Lap 12 18.820 3:50.181 (1)
2. Combined 4:00.547 +10.366

46 Chloe BUCKLEY (Cairns CC)

48 Kailee OVENDEN (Ipswich CC)

49 Neve PARSLOW (Lifecycle CC)

50 Annalise MURRAY (Rockhampton Cycle Club)

Half Lap
Lap 1 24.563 24.563 )
Lap 2 19.944 44.507 2)
Lap 3 18.961 1:03.469 2)
Lap 4 19.510 1:22.979 2)
Lap 5 20.265 1:43.245 2)
Lap 6 18.680 2:01.925 )
Lap 7 19.512 2:21.437 2)
Lap 8 20.312 2:41.750 2)
Lap 9 18.864 3:00.614 Q)
Lap 10 20.015 3:20.630 2)
Lap 11 20.496 3:41.126 2)
Lap 12 19.421 4:00.547 2)
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